
Austrian Metallic Silhouette Association

Results
Open Austrian Championship Big Bore Rifle in Ludvikovice / CZ am 12.10.2007

Big Bore Hunting Rifle
R T P C

1. LAMPRECHT Peter 33 8 7 10 8
2. SURBÖCK Christian 23 6 5 7 5
3. CYPRICH Lubos 20 8 2 3 7
4. SCHMIDTMAYR Reinhard 17 2 6 5 4
5. KUZMANIC Oskar 16 4 3 6 3
6. HARTL Karel 15 3 3 5 4
7. ENGELHARD Jürgen 14 4 2 6 2
8. KUNES Rudolf 14 3 4 3 4
9. ZWIAUER Ernst 13 4 3 4 2

10. KRENN Heinz 11 3 2 3 3
11. SEMELIK Milos 3 1 0 1 1

Big Bore Silhouette Rifle
R T P C

1. LAMPRECHT Peter 26 5 7 8 6
2. HARTL Karel 24 6 4 7 7
3. SCHMIDTMAYR Reinhard 20 5 4 8 3
4. KUZMANIC Oskar 18 3 5 7 3
5. CYPRICH Lubos 17 4 2 6 5

SURBÖCK Christian 17 4 2 6 5
7. ZWIAUER Ernst 16 6 2 5 3
8. KRENN Heinz 14 2 4 4 4
9. ENGELHARD Jürgen 13 2 3 4 4

10. DREILICH Ludwig 10 3 3 2 2
11. SEMELIK Milos 7 3 1 1 2
12. KUNES Rudolf 7 3 0 1 3

Big Bore Rifle Aggregate

Agg BBRH BBRS R T P C
1. LAMPRECHT Peter 59 33 26 13 14 18 14
2. SURBÖCK Christian 40 23 17 10 7 13 10
3. HARTL Karel 39 15 24 9 7 12 11
4. CYPRICH Lubos 37 20 17 12 4 9 12
5. SCHMIDTMAYR Reinhard 37 17 20 7 10 13 7
6. KUZMANIC Oskar 34 16 18 7 8 13 6
7. ZWIAUER Ernst 29 13 16 10 5 9 5
8. ENGELHARD Jürgen 27 14 13 6 5 10 6
9. KRENN Heinz 25 11 14 5 6 7 7

10. KUNES Rudolf 21 14 7 6 4 4 7
11. SEMELIK Milos 10 3 7 4 1 2 3
12. DREILICH Ludwig 10 10 3 3 2 2

Ludvikovice / CZ am 12.10.2007


